## VILLAGE OF McCOOK BOARD OF POLICE COMMISSIONERS

5000 Glencoe Avenue McCook, IL 60525 Telephone: (708) 447-9030

## NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING BOARD OF POLICE COMMISSIONERS OF THE VILLAGE OF McCOOK

DATE OF SPECIAL MEETING: Monday, July 19, 2021

TIME OF SPECIAL MEETING: 5:00 P.M.

PLACE OF MEETING: Board Room, 5000 Glencoe Avenue, McCook, Illinois

## **AGENDA**

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE BOARD OF POLICE COMMISSIONERS

**ADJOURNMENT** 

DATED: JULY 15, 2021

CALLED BY THE SECRETARY OF THE BOARD OF POLICE COMMISSIONERS OF THE VILLAGE OF McCOOK